
OFFICIAL RESULTS

AMA THQ SUPERCROSS SERIES

ROUND 3 OF 16 - JANUARY 17, 2004

POS. # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE INTERVAL TEAM

125 West Supercross

POINTS

EDISON INTERNATIONAL FIELD - ANAHEIM, CA
ANAHEIM II

29 Ivan Tedesco Murrieta, CA Kawasaki KX250F Pro Circuit/Kawasaki Racing Team1 15 Laps 25
62 Travis A Preston Hesperia, CA Honda CRF250R Amsoil Chaparral Honda2 +1.632 22*
21 Stephane Roncada Lake Elsinore, CA Kawasaki KX250F Pro Circuit/Kawasaki Racing Team3 +4.579 20
25 Nathan Ramsey Menifee, CA Honda CRF250R American Honda Motor Co4 +18.922 18°
32 Andrew T Short Murrieta, CA Suzuki RM125 MotoworldRacing.com/American Su5 +26.444 16
61 Troy K Adams Brooksville, FL Kawasaki KX250F Team Oneal/WBR/Pro Circuit/Kaw6 +29.873 15

160 Ryan Morais Turlock, CA KTM 125SX Red Bull KTM7 +33.101 14
18 Brock Sellards Sherrodsville, OH Yamaha YZ250F Boost Mobile/Yamaha/Troy Racing8 +37.351 13
52 Greg S Schnell Rancho Cucamonga, 

CA
Honda CRF250R Pro Circuit/Spy/Dunlop/Quiksliver/Ra9 +38.743 12

80 Joshua Summey Stanley, NC Yamaha YZ250F Samsung/Radio Shack/FLY/Scott10 +41.528 11
171 Cole T Siebler Emmett, ID Yamaha YZ250F Samsung/Radio Shack/FLY/Scott11 14 Laps 10
41 Brian W Gray Murrieta, CA Suzuki RM125 American Suzuki Motor Corp/Michel12 +5.673 9

514 Eric Nye Corning, CA Yamaha YZ125 Mach 1 Yamaha/No Fear/One/Tag M13 +13.130 8
982 Akira Narita Corona, CA Honda CRF250R Saki Racing/Motoroman/Alpinestars14 +14.398 0
996 Stephan Demartis Murrieta, CA Suzuki RM125 Self15 +20.054 0
238 Michael J Sleeter Escondido, CA Yamaha YZ250F Montclair Yamaha/Universal/Maxxis/16 +24.774 5
158 Justin Buckelew Riverside, CA Honda CRF250R Motorsport Outlet/White Bros./MSR/H17 13 Laps 4
87 Jeff Gibson Westerville, OH Yamaha YZ250F Star Racing/Yamaha/O`Neal/Enzol/B18 12 Laps 3
68 Joshua Hansen Elbert, CO Yamaha YZ250F Boost Mobile/Yamaha/Troy Racing19 11 Laps 2

256 Bryan K Johnson Cairo, GA Yamaha YZ250F Star Racing/O'Neal/Bobby J's/TAG/B20 3 Laps 1
83 Michael R Blose Phoenix, AZ Yamaha YZ250F Samsung/Radio Shack/FLY/Scott21 +0.846 0

910 Johnny Marley Guthrie, OK Honda CRF250F TeamVRM.com/Gomez Racing22 +2.183 0

MARGIN OF VICTORY:
RACE TIME: 13:51.180

1.632 * LEAD MOST LAPS° FIRST GATE PICK

PRELIMINARY EVENTS

HEAT #1 HEAT #2 LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER
6 Laps, Top 9 to Main

NAME#PLACE
211 S. Roncada
322 A. Short

9103 J. Marley
804 J. Summey
615 T. Adams
186 B. Sellards

1607 R. Morais
2568 B. Johnson
419 B. Gray

RACE TIME: 5:59.939

6 Laps, Top 9 to Main
NAME#PLACE

251 N. Ramsey
292 I. Tedesco
623 T. Preston
684 J. Hansen
875 J. Gibson
526 G. Schnell

1587 J. Buckelew
5148 E. Nye
1719 C. Siebler

RACE TIME: 5:55.620

4 Laps, Top 4 to Main
NAME#PLACE

9821 A. Narita
2382 M. Sleeter
833 M. Blose
9964 S. Demartis

RACE TIME: 4:01.667

SERIES POINT STANDINGS

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPLACE
3 75Ivan Tedesco Murrieta, CA1
0 62Stephane Roncada Lake Elsinore, CA2
0 55Travis A Preston Hesperia, CA3
0 52Andrew T Short Murrieta, CA4
0 50Nathan Ramsey Menifee, CA5
0 43Brock Sellards Sherrodsville, OH6
0 38Greg S Schnell Rancho Cucamonga, C7
0 32Troy K Adams Brooksville, FL8
0 26Christopher Gosselaar Victorville, CA9
0 26Joshua Summey Stanley, NC10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPLACE
0 25Joshua Hansen Elbert, CO11
0 24Cole T Siebler Emmett, ID12
0 20Jeff Gibson Westerville, OH13
0 19Brian W Gray Murrieta, CA14
0 18Johnny Marley Guthrie, OK15
0 15Eric Nye Corning, CA16
0 14Ryan Morais Turlock, CA17
0 10Steve Boniface Murrieta, CA18
0 9Michael R Blose Phoenix, AZ19
0 7Bryan K Johnson Cairo, GA20

ATTENDANCE: 43,602 NEXT EVENT: Qualcomm Stadium - San Diego, CA - January 24, 2004
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